
Supplement Facts
Serving Size 4 Capsules 
Servings Per Container 30

             Amount Per
Serving4 capsules contain    

Vitamin A (as Palmitate)   
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid USP)
Vitamin E (as d-Alpha Tocopherol Succinate USP) 
Iodine (from Potassium Iodide) 
Zinc (as TRAACS®

Zinc Bisglycinate Chelate) 

Guggul Resin (Standardized
to contain 2.5% Guggulsterones)
Turmeric Root Extract
(Standardized to contain 95% Curcuminoids)

* Daily Value not established

V2

2,500 IU
200 mg
200 IU
200 mcg

20 mg

150 mg

100 mg

50%
333%
667%
133%
133%

Selenium (from Selenium-enriched Yeast)
(SelenoExcell®) 

200 mcg 286%

Copper (as TRAACS® 

Copper Bisglycinate Chelate) 
1 mg 50%

*

*

Ashwagandha Root Extract
(Standardized to contain 1.5% Withanolides) 

300 mg *
400 mg *

N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine USP
L-Tyrosine USP

500 mg *

% Daily
Value


