Supplement Facts

Serving Size 4 Capsules Servings Per Container 30

4 capsules contain	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Vitamin A (as Palmitate)	2,500 IU	50%
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid USP)	200 mg	333%
Vitamin E (as d-Alpha Tocopherol Succinate USP)	200 IU	667%
lodine (from Potassium lodide)	200 mcg	133%
Zinc (as TRAACS® Zinc Bisglycinate Chelate)	20 mg	133%
Selenium (from Selenium-enriched Yeast) (SelenoExcell®)	200 mcg	286%
Copper (as TRAACS® Copper Bisglycinate Chelate)	1 mg	50%
N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine USP	500 mg	*
L-Tyrosine USP	400 mg	*
Ashwagandha Root Extract (Standardized to contain 1.5% Withanolides)	300 mg	*
Guggul Resin (Standardized to contain 2.5% Guggulsterones)	150 mg	*
Turmeric Root Extract (Standardized to contain 95% Curcuminoids)	100 mg	*
* Daily Value not established		